FILMS conTenTs

A DECENT MAN

AIDS FILMS: 130 BEATS A MINUTE

BEACH RATS

BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE

CENTRE OF MY WORLD

DADDY: FATHERS AND SONS FILMS

DROLE DE FELIX: FOUR DAYS IN FRANCE: GAY ROAD MOVIES
EVEN LOVERS GET THE BLUES

GODS OWN COUNTRY

ESTEROS: FILMS ABOUT YOUNG GAY LOVE
GETTING GO

HERCULANEUM: THE RETURN

HORROR FILMS POLITICS AND PYOTR495

I CONFESS

JESS AND JAMES

JUST SAY LOVE: THE LAST STRAIGHT MAN
KING COBRA

LAND OF STORMS

LOOKING

MARIO

MASKS AND SUBVERSION IN CINEMA
HUMORESQUE, NOW VOYAGER

VISCONTI, OSSESSIONE, SENSO, THE POSTMAN ALWAYS RINGS TWICE
MICHAEL

OUT IN THE DARK

POSTCARDS FROM LONDON

11

17

21

34

37

37

40

41

41

42

43

50

51

52

54

56

60

62

64

66

68

72

73



PRIDE , VICTIM, DEATH IN VENICE, BEAUTIFUL THING, SHANK, CAL , WEEKEND 75

RAGTIME 81
RETAKE 83
RIDE THE STORM 85
SAPPHIRE 88
SAUVAGE, TEENAGE KICKS 131
SEAT IN SHADOW, SNAILS IN THE RAIN, FLOATING SKYSCRAPERS 90
SODOM, THE YEAR | LOST MY MIND 93
SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL, SOMETHING MUST BREAK, STONEWALL 97
STRAPPED 97
TEENAGE KICKS, OSTIA 131
THE BARBER OF SIBERIA 104
THE GOLDEN DREAM 108
THE HAPPY PRINCE 109
THE LEATHER BOYS 112
TIGER ORANGE, WERE THE WORLD MINE, MEXICAN MEN 114
TOMCAT 118
TWISTED ROMANCE 122
URBANIA STAND 123
XENIA 123

YOU CAN’T ESCAPE LITHUANIA 127



