FILMS CONTENTS

A DECENT MAN	3
AIDS FILMS: 130 BEATS A MINUTE	7
BEACH RATS	7
BEAUTIFUL PEOPLE	11
CENTRE OF MY WORLD	17
DADDY: FATHERS AND SONS FILMS	21
DROLE DE FELIX: FOUR DAYS IN FRANCE: GAY ROAD MOVIES	34
EVEN LOVERS GET THE BLUES	37
GODS OWN COUNTRY	37
ESTEROS: FILMS ABOUT YOUNG GAY LOVE	40
GETTING GO	41
HERCULANEUM: THE RETURN	41
HORROR FILMS POLITICS AND PYOTR495	42
I CONFESS	43
JESS AND JAMES	50
JUST SAY LOVE: THE LAST STRAIGHT MAN	5
KING COBRA	52
LAND OF STORMS	54
LOOKING	56
MARIO	60
MASKS AND SUBVERSION IN CINEMA	62
HUMORESQUE, NOW VOYAGER	64
VISCONTI, OSSESSIONE, SENSO, THE POSTMAN ALWAYS RINGS TWICE	66
MICHAEL	68
OUT IN THE DARK	72
POSTCARDS FROM LONDON	73

PRIDE , VICTIM, DEATH IN VENICE, BEAUTIFUL THING, SHANK, CAL, WEEKEND	75
RAGTIME	81
RETAKE	83
RIDE THE STORM	85
SAPPHIRE	88
SAUVAGE, TEENAGE KICKS	131
SEAT IN SHADOW, SNAILS IN THE RAIN, FLOATING SKYSCRAPERS	90
SODOM, THE YEAR I LOST MY MIND	93
SOMETHING BEAUTIFUL, SOMETHING MUST BREAK, STONEWALL	97
STRAPPED	97
TEENAGE KICKS, OSTIA	131
THE BARBER OF SIBERIA	104
THE GOLDEN DREAM	108
THE HAPPY PRINCE	109
THE LEATHER BOYS	112
TIGER ORANGE, WERE THE WORLD MINE, MEXICAN MEN	114
TOMCAT	118
TWISTED ROMANCE	122
URBANIA STAND	123
XENIA	123
YOU CAN'T ESCAPE LITHUANIA	127